REVISIONS
WlRlNG MAP REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
J1 COLOR J2J3|J4 A | REV A DRAWING RELEASED 03/28/19 PHOSPODAR
1 BLUE 12
2 ORANGE 1
3 GREEN 10
2 SROWN 5 LENGTH i
5 GRAY 12 0.6m
6 WHITE 1 [2ft]
7 RED 10 KEY UP
8 BLACK 9 J2 LABEL
9 YELLOW 12 Ty 71 L <
10 PURPLE 1 // y
1 ROSE 10 PO FEMAJL2E FIBER #1
12 AQUA ? 12 FIBER CONNECTOR
13 BLUE/BLACK 4 24 FIBER ROUND CABLE J3
14| ORANGE/BLACK | 3 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 \ MPO FEMALE
15| GREEN/BLACK | 2 FIBER #1 OFNR (RISER) RATED 12 FIBER CONNECTOR KEY UP
16| BROWN/BLACK | 1 KEY UP COLOR: AQUA
/— J3 LABEL
17| GRAY/BLACK 4 pns
< 1
18|  WHITE/BLACK 3 i 3 = =1
19 RED/BLACK 2 8 FIBER ROUND CABLE
20| BLACK / WHITE 1 J1 LABEL E*:'/E'QKK TUBE, 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 FIBER #1
21| YELLOW/BLACK 4 N OFNR (RISER) RATED
22| PURPLE/BLACK 3 MPO FEMALE / COLOR: AQUA
/ 24 FIBER CONNECTOR
23|  ROSE/BLACK 2
24|  AQUA/BLACK 1 CEY UP_\
& L, 1 1] <,
J4 LABEL/ - ﬂéj FIBER #1
M MA
PART NUMBER METERS (FEET) 12 FIBER CONNECTOR
MPF24-MPF308OM4R-1 1.0 (3.28)
MPF24-MPF308OM4R-3 | 3.0 (9.84)
MPF24-MPF3080M4R-5 | 5.0 (16.40)
MPF24-MPF3080OM4R-10 | 10.0 (32.81)
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DIMENSIONS N[ ] ARE MILLMETERS I_' C e o o T
TOLERANCES: " o L-COM GLOBAL CONNECTIVITY.
o o1 L | e 50 High Strest, \I/T/‘:;mﬁbsrz gloor, Suite #30 SHE:;L ree RES;:VED’
) o : - ° North And , MA 01845 USA.
Xoe TRLE]__Sose Phone: 1.800.341.6266 | 1.978.682.6936 1 1
Fax: 1.978.689.9484
Atilzi:{f:;:;siigz;v' www.L-com.com |:-);nailz CustomerService@L-com.com SONE N/A
THESE COMMODITIES, TECHOLOGY oF SOFTWARE MERE EXRORTER FROM THE UNITED STATES I ACCORDANCE WITH THE EX¢ORT =} |A| 4321 | DZNN | MPF24-MPF30SOMAR | A

T.Rev-B



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


